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Women / XS / Middle
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hinako Yamamoto646
CSC - Cambrianna

9.400 9.500 8.8509.600 37.350
1 2 1 6 1 

1 

Anna Tang633
CGA

9.075 9.700 8.8259.450 37.050
3 1 2 7 2 

2 

Aricka Sung610
Accel

8.850 9.000 9.0759.325 36.250
7 6 4 3T 3 

3 

Aki Lam638
CSC - Cambrianna

8.650 9.450 8.7509.200 36.050
9 3 5 9 4 

4 

Raquel Smith608
Accel

9.050 8.600 9.2758.925 35.850
4 13T 10 1 5 

5 

Lindsey Donegan601
Accel

8.450 8.925 9.2259.100 35.700
13T 8T 7 2 6 

6 

Isabella Rochez631
CGA

9.025 9.025 8.2509.175 35.475
5 5 6 15 7 

7 

Grace Zecchin655
CSC - Race

9.200 8.550 9.0758.550 35.375
2 15 13 3T 8 

8 

Sarah Kaplan605
Accel

8.175 8.825 8.9009.425 35.325
15 10 3 5 9T

9T

Ava Sarin642
CSC - Cambrianna

9.000 8.600 8.7259.000 35.325
6 13T 9 10 9T

9T

Chianna Demanuele637
CSC - Cambrianna

8.725 9.050 8.6758.600 35.050
8 4 12 11 11 

11 

Olivia Mott607
Accel

8.100 8.925 8.6259.075 34.725
16 8T 8 12 12T

12T

April Wang623
Bay Aerials

8.600 8.975 8.8008.350 34.725
11 7 15T 8 12T

12T

Jordyn Quiro619
Bay Aerials

8.475 8.525 8.4258.350 33.775
12 16 15T 13 14 

14 

Ananya Kumar615
Bay Aerials

8.450 8.675 8.1258.500 33.750
13T 12 14 17 15 

15 

Yulia Kolechkina651
CSC - Race

8.625 8.500 8.3758.125 33.625
10 17 17 14 16 

16 

Richa Khandkar614
Bay Aerials

7.800 8.750 8.0258.725 33.300
18 11 11 18 17 

17 

Saloni Patel618
Bay Aerials

8.000 8.400 8.2007.675 32.275
17 18 18 16 18 

18 
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